

Naomi's Cleaning Announces Expansion of Premier Cleaning Services to Polk County, Oregon

Naomi's Cleaning Brings Exceptional Cleaning Services to Polk County Homes and Businesses.

CARLTON, OREGON, USA, March 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In a significant development for residents and businesses in Polk County, Oregon, Naomi's Cleaning Service is delighted to announce the expansion of its acclaimed services to the region. This expansion underscores Naomi's Cleaning Service's commitment to providing top-notch cleaning solutions and bringing its reputed standards of cleanliness and hygiene to more communities.



Elevating Cleanliness Standards Across Polk County

Naomi's Cleaning introduces a comprehensive suite of cleaning services designed to cater to the varied needs of the Polk County community. The service lineup includes:

- Single Session Deep Clean:

A one-off, thorough cleaning service designed to refresh and revitalize spaces.

- Whole House Deep Clean:

An in-depth cleaning solution that targets every nook and cranny of a home.

- Move-In/Move-Out Services:

Tailored services for ensuring clean transitions for both incoming and outgoing residents.

- Air B&B Cleaning:

Bespoke cleaning services aimed at Air B&B hosts, ensuring guest satisfaction with immaculate accommodations.

- Services for Property Owners and Managers:

<u>Specialized cleaning solutions</u> for maintaining and enhancing the appeal of rental properties.

- Office Cleaning:

"

Expert services to foster a healthy and productive work environment for businesses.

Praised for its customer-centric approach, Naomi's Cleaning has consistently been highly rated on



The expert residential and commercial office cleaners at Naomi's Cleaning Services

Google, a testament to its commitment to excellence, reliability, and customer satisfaction. The company's team of professionals is dedicated to maintaining the highest standards of cleanliness, with each project receiving the utmost attention to detail.

Expanding our services to Polk County is a thrilling step forward for us. We are excited to assist more clients in achieving clean, healthy living and working spaces."

Naomi Jones

Innovative Features for an Enhanced Client Experience

To accommodate the busy schedules of its clients, Naomi's Cleaning offers several user-friendly features including free in-home consultation and an auto-estimation tool on their website. The online estimation tool simplifies the process of obtaining service quotes, ensuring transparency and convenience. Providing personalized advice and solutions, these consultations aim to address the specific cleaning needs of clients, with no obligation.

High Google Ratings

Reflecting the company's dedication to quality service, these ratings share insights from satisfied clients and their positive experiences.

Locating Premier Cleaning Services Made Easy

With its expansion into Polk County, Oregon, Naomi's Cleaning eliminates the need for local residents and businesses to search for "cleaning services near me." The company's expansion brings its renowned cleaning services directly to the community, promising unmatched service quality and customer satisfaction.

Welcoming a New Chapter of Cleanliness

Naomi's Cleaning invites Polk County's residents and businesses to experience its distinguished cleaning services. Whether the need is for a move, managing a rental property, or maintaining a clean environment, Naomi's Cleaning is equipped to provide the necessary solutions.

The company believes in the transformative power of cleanliness, aiming to enhance the well-being and satisfaction of its clients. For those in Polk County seeking exceptional cleaning services, Naomi's Cleaning offers a promising choice.



Naomi Jones of Naomi's Cleaning Service offers superior home, office and commercial cleaning

From the Founder

Naomi Jones, the founder of Naomi's

Cleaning expressed enthusiasm about the company's growth into Polk County: "Expanding our services to Polk County is a thrilling step forward for us. Our goal has always been to exceed our clients' expectations with <u>superior cleaning services</u>. We are excited to make a positive impact in the community and assist more clients in achieving clean, healthy living and working spaces."

About Naomi's Cleaning

Naomi's Cleaning is a premier provider of high-quality cleaning services, offering a diverse range of solutions to meet the specific needs of its clients. Focused on excellence, customer satisfaction, and meticulous attention to detail, Naomi's Cleaning strives to deliver unparalleled cleaning experiences. For further information, please visit the company's website or contact them directly.

Naomi Jones Naomi's Cleaning +1 530-251-7249 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook YouTube EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.